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UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Tuesday 26 November Year 6 Ceremony - 9.30am
Year 6 Dinner

Wednesday 27 November Prep 3 Day Celebration - 1.30pm 

Thursday 28 November Prep 2 Day Celebration - 1.30pm 

Friday 29 November Year 6 Aquatopia Day
Last Day - Year 10

Monday 2 December Year 10 Formal 

Tuesday 3 December 
Years 3 - 6  Celebration - 9.30am
Years K - 2  Celebration - 12.30pm
Senior School Celebration - 6pm

Wednesday 4 December Mufti Day - Christmas themed
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Last Day of Term 4

Thursday 5 December Christmas Holidays

Friday 6 December OFFICE CLOSED 

Wednesday 11 December Gingerbread Workshop - 10am or 5pm
Book: www.thac.nsw.edu.au/book

Date Event
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